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WY Capitol Square - CMAR Tour and SD Progress

Suzanne Norton <suzanne.norton@wyo.gov> Mon, Jun 23, 2014 at 2:46 PM
To: Suzanne Norton <suzanne.norton@wyo.gov>
Bcc: "Chris A. Holt (holtc@GEJohnson.com)" <holtc@gejohnson.com>, johnf@jacobsenconstruction.com,
kbrown@jacobsenconstruction.com, rzunino@huntconstructiongroup.com, Dirk Schafer <dirk.schafer@jedunn.com>,
Erik Petersen <Erik.Petersen@jedunn.com>, Ronald Staley <ronald.staley@christmanco.com>,
knightl@gejohnson.com, Mel Muldrow <mel.muldrow@wyo.gov>, Dennis Egge <dennis.egge@wyo.gov>, James
Chaput <james.chaput@wyo.gov>, Charlie Van Over <cvanover@planone.com>, Melissa Robb
<melissa.robb@wyo.gov>, "George C. Skarmeas" <gskarmeas@pdparchitects.com>, Thomas Whetstone
<thomas.whetstone@hdrinc.com>, Justin Huntley <justin.huntley@wyo.gov>

Good Afternoon,

The tour of Wyoming Capitol Square is confirmed for June 26, 2014 at 1:30 PM.  The tour will be limited to four
participants from each CMAR candidate team.  The tour will limited to two and one half hours and will be
observational in nature.

The tour will begin in the approximate center of Capitol Square on the plaza between the Capitol and Herschler
Building.  In case of inclement weather, we will begin inside the Herschler Building near the doors to the plaza.

The Capitol Square Project Information Weblinks document has been updated with relevant information.  The
document is attached or can be viewed at the following link:
http://www.wyomingcapitol.info/Files/CapitolSquareProjectInformationWeblinks.pdf

In regard to questions relating to the requested sample schedule and cost model, the following statement should
provide sufficient guidance:

The sample cost model and schedule should include the items the team believes best demonstrate a
representation of the format which they propose to use during  pre construction and construction of the
Capitol Square Project.

Also related to the sample cost model is a sample CMAR FEE STRUCTURE matrix to be used to reflect each
CMAR candidates proposed fee structure.  CMAR candidates are to mark the proposed
column, Preconstruction Fee, CMAR Basic Fee or Direct Cost of Work for each line item in the attached excel
file.  The completed document should be included with the printed materials submitted at the interview.

Please confirm your receipt of this correspondence by responding to this email.

Best Regards,
Suzanne

Suzanne Norton, AIA

Project Coordinator

State of Wyoming Office of Construction Management

Department of Administration & Information 

700 W 21st Street

Cheyenne WY  82002

(307) 777-7769

(307) 777-7271 Direct

http://www.wyomingcapitol.info/Files/CapitolSquareProjectInformationWeblinks.pdf
tel:%28307%29%20777-7769
tel:%28307%29%20777-7271
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http://wyomingcapitolsquare.com/
http://wyomingcapitolsquare.com/pdfs/WyomingCapitolSquareFAQ.pdf

2 attachments

CapitolSquareProjectInformationWeblinks.pdf
245K

140623CMARFeeStructure_Preliminary.xls
68K
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